
CAHSL Membership 2013-2014 
 
Lisa Adriani, MLS; 14 
Quinnipiac University 
Edward & Barbara Netter Library 
275 Mount Carmel Ave 
Hamden, CT  06518 
(office on North Haven campus) 
203-582-8598 
Lisa.adriani@quinnipiac.edu 
 
Valori Ann Banfi, MSLS; 14 
University of Connecticut at Storrs 
Homer Babbidge Library 
369 Fairfield Way, Unit 1005 
Storrs, CT  06269-1005 
860-486-2824 
valori.banfi@lib.uconn.edu 
 
Donna Belcinski, MLS; 14 
Greenwich Hospital 
Sackler Medical Library 
5 Perryridge Rd. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
203-863-3293 
donna.belcinski@greenwichhospital.org 
 
Michele Bissenden, MLS,RN; 14 
443 Herbert St. 
Orange, CT  06477 
203-668-9865 
mdomkowski@yahoo.com 
 
Lori Bradshaw, MSLIS, AHIP; 14  
Saint Mary’s Hospital 
Dr. William E. Finkelstein Health Science Library 
56 Franklin Street 
Waterbury, CT  06706 
203-709-6159 
lori.bradshaw@stmh.org 
 
Lisa Carter, MLIS; 14 
Hartford Healthcare, Hartford Hospital 
Robinson Library 
80 Seymour St. 
Hartford, CT  06012 
860-545-2425 
Lisa.carter@hhchealth.org 
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Kate Cheromcha, MLIS; 14 
William W. Backus Hospital 
326 Washington St. 
Norwalk, CT  06360 
860-823-6327 
 
Windham Hospital 
112 Mansfield Ave. 
Willimantic, CT  06226 
860-456-6807 
kate.cheromcha@hhchealth.org 
 
Lyn Crispino, MLS; 14 
Gaylord Hospital 
Emily Hall Tremaine Resource Center 
50 Gaylord Farm Rd 
Wallingford, CT  06492 
203-741-3328 
Lcrispino@gaylord.org 
 
Chelsea Delnero, student; 14 
St. Francis Hospital 
Health Sciences Library 
260 Ashley St. 
Hartford, CT  06105 
860-714-4773 
cdelnero@stfranciscare.org 
 
Lisa M. Elwell, MLS; 14 
St. Francis Hospital and Medical Center 
Health Sciences Library 
114 Woodland St. 
Hartford, CT  06105 
860-714-4113 
lelwell@stfranciscare.org 
 
Katherine Stemmer Frumento, MLS, MBA, AHIP; 14 
Greenwich Hospital 
Jonathan and Richard Sackler Medical Library 
5 Perryridge Road 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
203-863-3285 
katherine.stemmerfrumento@greenwichhospital.org 
 
Melissa Funaro, MLS; 14 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar St. 
New Haven, CT  06520 
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203-785-4350 
melissa.funaro@yale.edu 
 
Marissa F. Gauthier, student; 14 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Ave. 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT  06034 
860-679-2942 
gauthier@uchc.edu 
 
Nancy E.M. Gilly, MLS; 14 
 
Jeannine Gluck, MLS, AHIP-D; 14 
ECHN Library 
71 Haynes St. 
Manchester, CT  06249 
860-647-6853 
jgluck@echn.org 
 
Jill Golrick, MS/LS, AHIP; 14 
Norwalk Hospital 
Wiggans Health Sciences Library 
24 Stevens St. 
Norwalk, CT  06856 
203-852-2793 
jill.golrick@norwalkhealth.org 
 
Nancy Goodwin, MLS, AHIP 
Middlesex Hospital 
Tremaine Library 
28 Crescent St. 
Middletown, CT  06457 
860-358-6286 
nancy.goodwin@midhosp.org 
 
Lynda Grayson, RN, MLS; 14 
Bristol Hospital 
Bristol Hospital Library Services 
41 Brewster Rd. 
Bristol, CT  06011 
860-585-3239 
Lgrayson@bristolhospital.org 
 
Susan Griffiths, student; 14 
Quinnipiac University 
Edward & Barbara Netter Library 
275 Mt. Carmel Ave. 
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Hamden, CT  06518 
203-582-8273 
susan.griffiths@quinnipiac.edu 
 
Shirley Gronholm, MLIS, AHIP; 14 
Hartford Hospital 
Health Sciences Libraries 
80 Seymour St. 
P.O. Box 5037 
Hartford, CT  06102-5037 
860-545-2420 
Shirley.gronholm@hhchealth.org 
 
Deborah Guerra, MLS; 14 
St. Vincent’s Medical Center 
Daniel T. Banks Health Science Library 
2800 Main St, 
Bridgeport, CT  06606 
203-576-5336 
dguerra@stvincents.org 
 
Bridget Gunn, MLS, MS; 14 
Hospital of Central Connecticut 
Health Sciences Library 
100 Grand St. 
New Britain, CT  06050 
860-224-5900 x2572 
bridget.gunn@hhchealth.org 
 
Linda Ann Kaczmarczyk, MLS, AHIP-S; 14 
Hartford Hospital 
Robinson Health Sciences Library 
80 Seymour St. 
P.O. Box 5037 
Hartford, CT  06102-5037 
860-545-2422 
linda.kaczmarczyk@hhchealth.org 
 
Anne Marie Kaminsky, MLS, MS; 14 
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 
Health Sciences Library 
365 Montauk Ave 
New London, CT  06320 
860-442-0711 x2238 
akaminsky@lmhosp.org 
 
Maryrose Keenan, MLS; 14 
Hospital of Central Connecticut 
100 Grand St. 
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New Britain, CT  06050 
860-224-5900 x2570 
maryrose.keenan@hhchealth.org 
 
Jessica Kilham, MLIS; 14 
Quinnipiac University 
Edward and Barbara Netter Library 
275 Mount Carmel Ave. 
Hamden, CT  06518 
203-582-7952 
jessica.kilham@quinnipiac.edu 
 
Judith Kronick, MLS; 14 
U Conn Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Ave 
Farmington, CT  06032 
860-679-4047 
kronick@uchc.edu 
 
Todd Lane, MAT, MLS; 14 
Bridgeport Hospital 
Reeves Health Sciences Library 
267 Grant St. 
Bridgeport, CT  06610 
203-384-3615 
btlane@bpthosp.org 
 
Dina Lokets, MLS; 14 
Plummer & Associates 
P.O. Box 607 
New Canaan, CT  06840 
203-273-8837 
dinalokets@yahoo.com 
 
Jennifer Martin, MLS; 14 
VA Connecticut Healthcare 
Medical Library 
950 Campbell Ave 
West Haven, CT  06516 
203-932-5711 x2898 
jennifer.martin2@va.gov 
 
Jennifer Miglus, MLS; 14 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
P.O. Box 4033 
263 Farmington Ave. 
Farmington, CT  06034-4003 
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860-679-3200 
miglus@uchc.edu 
 
Evelyn Morgen, MSLS, AHIP-D; 14 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Ave. 
Farmington, CT  06032 
860-679-3323 
emorgen@uchc.edu 
 
Jeff Orrico, MLS; 14 
Sacred Heart University 
Sacred Heart University Library 
5151 Park Ave 
Fairfield, CT  06825 
203-365-4873 
orricoj@sacredheart.edu 
 
Joseph Pallis, MLS; 14 
Saint Francis Hospital 
Health Sciences Library 
114 Woodland St. 
Hartford, CT  06105 
860-714-4883 
jpallis@stfranciscare.org 
 
Alberta L. Richetelle, MLS,MPH; 14 
U Conn Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT  06034-4003 
860-679-4055 
richetelle@uchc.edu 
 
Anne Marie Romano, MLIS; 14 
Silver Hill Hospital 
Charles P. Neumann, M.D. Medical & Patient Library 
208 Valley Rd. 
New Canaan, CT  06840 
203-801-2270 
aromano@silverhillhospital.org 
 
Lynn K. Sabol, MLS, PhD; 14 
Waterbury Hospital 
Health Center Library 
64 Robbins St. 
Waterbury, CT  06708 
203-573-6709 
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Lsabol@wtbyhosp.org 
 
Mary Shah, MLS; 14 
Western Connecticut Health Network 
Horblit Health Sciences Library 
24 Hospital Ave 
Danbury, CT  06810 
203-739-7035 
mary.shah@wchn.org 
 
Teri Shiel, MLS, MA; 14 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
L.M. Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Ave. 
Farmington, CT  06030 
860-679-4108 
shiel@uchc.edu 
 
Linda Spadaccini, MSN, MLS, RN; 14 
Waterbury Hospital 
Health Center Library 
64 Robbins St. 
Waterbury, CT  06721 
203-573-6148 
Lspadaccini@wtbyhosp.org 
 
Guillaume VanMoorsel, MLIS, MPH, AHIP; 14 
Stamford Hospital 
Stamford Hospital Health Sciences Library 
30 Shelburne Road 
Stamford, CT  06904-9317 
203-276-7523 
gvanmoorsel@stamhealth.org 
 
Brenda Wong, MLS, AHIP; 14 
Johnson Memorial Medical Center 
Medical Library 
201 Chestnut Hill Rd. 
Stafford Springs, CT  06076 
860-684-8166 
brenda.wong@jmmc.com 
 
Kandace Yuen, MLS,AHIP; 14 
Connecticut Valley Hospital 
Hallock Medical Library 
1000 Silver St. 
P.O. Box 351 
Middletown, CT 06457 
860-262-5520 
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kandace.yuen@ct.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 


